LongXing Telecom LongXing Telecom LongXingTelecom
Anju Road, Beilun District, Ningbo, China
+86 574 87908988
+86 574 87908188
Ver: 280316 Structured Cabling Solutions
1

+86 574 87908988
+86 574 87908188
Ver: 280316 Structured Cabling Solutions
2
Detailed Technical Specifications (Large)
Model Splice Protection Sleeves (After
Shrinking)
Fusion Tubing Steel Rod Packing
Large Optic
Fiber Protection
HST
Outer
Diameter(±0.1m
m)
Length Inner Diameter Length Outer Diameter Length (Pcs/Bag)
HSTL-60 3.0 60 1.3 60 1.5 55 100
HSTL-55 3.0 55 1.3 55 1.5 50 100
HSTL-50 3.0 50 1.3 50 1.5 45 100
HSTL-45 3.0 45 1.3 45 1.5 40 100
HSTL-40 3.0 40 1.3 40 1.5 35 100
Detailed Technical Specifications (Standard)
Model Splice Protection Sleeves (After
Shrinking)
Fusion Tubing Steel Rod Packing
Standard Optic
Fiber
Protection
HST
Outer
Diameter(±0.1m
m)
Length Inner Diameter Length Outer Diameter Length (Pcs/Bag)
HSTS-60 2.6 60 1.3 60 1.2 55 100
HSTS-55 2.6 55 1.3 55 1.2 50 100
HSTS-50 2.6 50 1.3 50 1.2 45 100
HSTS-45 2.6 45 1.3 45 1.2 40 100
HSTS-40 2.6 40 1.3 40 1.2 35 100
LongXing Telecom LongXing Telecom LongXingTelecom
Anju Road, Beilun District, Ningbo, China
+86 574 87908988
+86 574 87908188
Ver: 280316 Structured Cabling Solutions
3
Detailed Technical Specifications (Small)
Model Splice Protection Sleeves (After
Shrinking)
Fusion Tubing Steel Rod Packing
Small Optic
Fiber
Protection
HST
Outer
Diameter(±0.1m
m)
Length Inner Diameter Length Outer Diameter Length (Pcs/Bag)
HSTSM-60 2.4 60 1.3 60 1.0 55 100
HSTSM-55 2.4 55 1.3 55 1.0 50 100
HSTSM-50 2.4 50 1.3 50 1.0 45 100
HSTSM-45 2.4 45 1.3 45 1.0 40 100
HSTSM-40 2.4 40 1.3 40 1.0 35 100
Detailed Technical Specifications (Micro)
Model Splice Protection Sleeves (After
Shrinking)
Fusion Tubing Steel Rod Packing
Micro Optic
Fiber
Protection
HST
Outer
Diameter(±0.1m
m)
Length Inner Diameter Length Outer Diameter Length (Pcs/Bag)
HSM-40 1.4 40 0.5 40 0.5 39 100
HSM-25 1.4 25 0.5 25 0.5 24 100
HSM-18 1.4 18 0.5 18 0.5 17 100
HSM-15 1.4 15 0.5 15 0.5 14 100
HSM-10 1.4 10 0.5 10 0.5 9 100